
St Alban’s Church, Frant  and  Holy Trinity Church, Eridge 

Churchwardens:  

St. Alban’s:  Jane Emler  532233  Crawford Burden  07789 170275 

Holy Trinity:  Jonathan Lynn  864304  Christopher Hall  750385 

Revised arrangements for services during March / April 2019 

There have been changes to some of the services since the list was submitted for publication. 

Below are the arrangements for services as at 28th February 2019. 

Any further changes will be shown on the churches’ websites, either  

www.frantchurch.org  or  www.eridgechurch.org 

Frant 
 

 Eridge 

9:30am 
 
 
10:00am 
 
9:30am 
 
9:30am 
 
9:30am 
 
9:30am 
 
 
9:30am 
 
 
9:30am 
 
 
 
 
 
10:00am 
 
 
9:30am 
 
 
9:30am 

Family Service  
 
 
Ash Wednesday Service 
 
Morning Prayer 
 
Communion 
 
Communion 
 
Family Service  
with Communion 
 
Family Service 
 
 
Communion 
 
 
 
 
 
Family Service 
 
 
Family Communion 
 
 
Communion 

3rd March 
 
 

6th March 
 

10th March 
 

17th March 
 

24th March 
 

31st March 
Mothering Sunday 

 
7th April 

 
 

14th April 
Palm Sunday 

 
18th April 

Maundy Thursday 
 

19th April 
Good Friday 

 
21st April 

Easter Sunday 
 

28th April 
Low Sunday 

Traditional Communion 
Morning Prayer 

 
 
 

Morning Prayer 
 

Communion 
 

Communion 
 

Communion 
 
 

Traditional Communion 
Morning Prayer 

 
Communion 

 
 

Tenebrae Communion 
 
 

Meditations at the Cross  
and Good Friday Eucharist 

 
Communion  

 
 

Communion 

8:00am 
11:15am 

 
 
 

11:15am 
 

11:15am 
 

11:15am 
 

11:15am 
 
 

8:00am 
11:15am 

 
11:15am 

 
 

8:00pm 
 
 

1:30pm 
 
 

11:15am 
 
 

11:15am 
 
 

 

There is a Sunday Club for 0–14 year olds at Frant when it isn’t a family service—all welcome!  

 


