St Alban's Church, Frant and Holy Trinity Church, Eridge

Churchwardens:

St. Alban's:	Jane Emler 532233	Crawford Burden 07789 170275
Holy Trinity:	Jonathan Lynn 864304	Christopher Hall 750385

Revised arrangements for services during March / April 2019

There have been changes to some of the services since the list was submitted for publication.

Below are the arrangements for services as at 28th February 2019.

Any further changes will be shown on the churches' websites, either

	www.frantchurch.org	or	www.eridgechurch.org	
	Frant		Eridge	
9:30am	Family Service	3 rd March	Traditional Communion Morning Prayer	8:00am 11:15am
10:00am	Ash Wednesday Service	6 th March		
9:30am	Morning Prayer	10 th March	Morning Prayer	11:15am
9:30am	Communion	17 th March	Communion	11:15am
9:30am	Communion	24 th March	Communion	11:15am
9:30am	Family Service with Communion	31 st March Mothering Sunday	Communion	11:15am
9:30am	Family Service	7 th April	Traditional Communion Morning Prayer	8:00am 11:15am
9:30am	Communion	14 th April Palm Sunday	Communion	11:15am
		18 th April Maundy Thursday	Tenebrae Communion	8:00pm
10:00am	Family Service	19 th April Good Friday	Meditations at the Cross and Good Friday Eucharist	1:30pm
9:30am	Family Communion	21 st April Easter Sunday	Communion	11:15am
9:30am	Communion	28 th April Low Sunday	Communion	11:15am

There is a Sunday Club for 0–14 year olds at Frant when it isn't a family service—all welcome!